Stopper cylinder EFSD
538265074 |  | 21.11.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/11
538265074 |  | 21.11.2024
Stopper cylinder EFSD
Characteristics
At a glance
• Quick and easy to install on transfer systems

Peripherals overview EFSD-20
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Stopper cylinders EFSD Electric stopper  efsd
[2] Mounting kit EAHM-E18-K-20 For mounting on a profile with slot 8 13
[3] Earthing kit With size 20, electrostatic influences may cause malfunctions. An earthing kit is therefore included with
the stopper cylinder
 efsd
[4] Connecting cable NEBA For connecting to a controller 13
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/11
538265074 |  | 21.11.2024
Stopper cylinder EFSD
Peripherals
Peripherals overview EFSD-50/100
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Stopper cylinders EFSD Electric stopper  efsd
[2] Mounting kit EAHM-E18-K-50 For mounting on a profile with slot 10 and flange width of approx. 6 mm 13
[2] Mounting kit EAHM-E18-K-K-50-Z65 For mounting on a profile with slot 10 and flange width of approx. 3.7 mm 13
[3] Connecting cable NEBA For connecting to a controller 13
132024/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538265074 |  | 21.11.2024
Stopper cylinder EFSD
Accessories
Mounting kit EAHM for size 20 (for mounting on profile with slot 8)
Material screws Product weight Part no. Type
Galvanised steel 34 g 8058454 EAHM-E18-K-20
Mounting kit EAHM for size 50, 100 (for mounting on profile with slot 10)
Material screws 1) Product weight Part no. Type
Galvanised steel 85 g 8058455 EAHM-E18-K-50-Z65
8058456 EAHM-E18-K-50
1) EAHM-E18-K-50-Z65 for profile with flange width of approx. 3.7 mm.
EAHM-E18-K-50 for profile with flange width of approx. 6 mm.
Connecting cable NEBU, straight